
 

Summer fair  

If anyone is interested in holding a stall at our 

summer and has public liability insurance 

please see Miss Langley.  

If anyone can help on the day or before hand 

please contact Miss Langley ASAP and we will 

organise a meeting.  

 

House Points 

Red: 241 

Blue: 215 

Green: 301 

Yellow: 271 

Well done green team! 

 

Headteacher’s Awards 

Reception: Harley 

Year 1: Reuben 

Year 2:  

Year 3: Eliana 

Year 4: Dennyboy 

Year 5: Ella 

Year 6: Victoria 

 

Numbot awards 

Year 1: Marcie  

 

TTRS awards  

Year 4: Lewis 

Year 5: James 

Year 6: Isla 
 

 

 Attendance 

Attendance this week: 

Reception:  95% 

Year 1: 98% 

Year 2: 97% 

Year 3: 94% 

Year 4: 85% 

Year 5: 94% 

Year 6: 98% 

 

 

 

 

 

Lockwood Newsletter  

Friday 9th June 2023 
 

Dear Parents and Carers. 

Now that summer has finally arrived can you please 

make sure that children have a sun hat and sun cream 

on before they come to school, if they need to top up at 

lunchtime please make sure you label their bottle of sun 

cream with their name and ask them to leave it in the 

office. 

 

RNLI  

Today Reception had some visitors from RLNI, they 

said they were very impressed with their water safety 

knowledge. 

 
 

Carlton  

On Wednesday Y6 will be going on their fabulous 

residential to Carlton.  

They will need to use the front entrance at 8:40am, so 

their bags can be left in the hall.  

 

Dates for the Diary  

Wednesday 14th June to Friday 16th June – Y6  

residential/Reception Y1 -The Tiger Who Came to Tea – 

Billingham Forum. 

Monday 19th June – Nursery (moving to Reception) 

staying for Lunch/Y5 trip to Skinningrove.  

Monday 26th June - Nursery (moving to Reception) 

staying for Lunch 

Tuesday 27th June – Y5/6 afterschool football 

tournament at St Peters. 

Thursday 29th June – Aladdin Y2, Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 – 

Earthbeat Center Saltburn. 

Monday 3rd July Y1 – Saltburn Visit (am) 

Friday 7th  - July Reports home 

Monday 10th July – Y6 transition week 

Thursday 13th July – in school transition  

Monday 17th July – Sports day, (KS1 9:30am - KS21:30 

pm) 

Wednesday 19th July- Y6 Leavers assembly for parents  

Thursday 20th July – Summer Fair 1:30pm.   

Friday 21st July – School breaks up for summer holidays! 

 

 

 

 

 


